SCHEDULE OF GHSA COACHES
EDUCATION PROGRAM ONLINE

COURSES
2023-2024
MAY COURSES: Deadlineis April 19, 2023
PREPARE/FIRST AID
DAY DATE IIME
Saturday May 6 9:00am-1:00pm
Tuesday May 9 6:00pm-10:00pm
Wednesday May 10 6:00pm-10:00pm
Thursday May 11 6:00pm-10:00pm
PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING
DAY DATE IIME
Saturday May 13 9:00am-5:00pm
Tues/Wed May 16-17 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
Saturday May 20 9:00am-5:00pm
Tues/Wed May 23-24 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly



JUNE COURSES:

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING

DAY

Tues/Wed
Saturday
Mon/Tues
Wed/Thurs

DATE
June 6
June 7

June 8
June 10

DATE

June 13-14
June 17

June 19-20
June 21-22

Deadline is May 18, 2023

IIME
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
9:00am-1:00pm

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly

JULY COURSES: Deadlineis June 15, 2023

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY

Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING

DAY
Tues/Wed
Saturday

Tues/Wed
Saturday

July 5
July 6
July 8
July 10

DATE
July 11-12
July 15
July 18-19
July 22

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
9:00am-1:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm



AUGUST COURSES: Deadlineis July 20, 2023

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY

Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING

DAY

Tues/Wed
Saturday
Mon/Tues
Wed/Thurs

DATE

August 5
August 8
August 9
August 10

DATE

August 15-16
August 19

August 21-22
August 23-24

IIME
9:00am-1:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly

SEPTEMBER COURSES: Deadlineis August 16, 2023

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Monday

Tuesday

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING

DAY
Wed/Thurs
Saturday

Mon/Tues
Wed/Thurs

DATE
September 6
September 7
September 9
September 11
September 12

DATE
September 13-14
September 16

September 18-19
September 20-21

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
9:00am-1:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly



OCTOBER COURSES: Deadline is September 19, 2023

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY

Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING

DAY

Wed/Thurs

Saturday
Tues/Wed
Saturday

DATE

October 5
October 7
October 9
October 10

DATE

October 11-12
October 14
October 17-18
October 21

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm
9:00am-1:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm

IME
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm

NOVEMBER COURSES: Deadlineis October 18, 2023

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY

Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING

DAY

Mon/Tues
Wed/Thurs
Saturday

DATE

November 4
November 7
November 8
November 11

DATE

November 13-14
November 15-16

November 18

IIME
9:00am-1:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
6:00pm-10:00pm
9:00am-1:00pm

TIME
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
9:00am-5:00pm



JANUARY COURSES: Deadline is December 1, 2023

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY DATE IME
Monday January 8 6:00pm-10:00pm
Tuesday January 9 6:00pm-10:00pm
Wednesday January 10 6:00pm-10:00pm
Thursday January 11 6:00pm-10:00pm
PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING
DAY DATE IME
Saturday January 13 9:00am-5:00pm
Tues/Wed January 16-17 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
Thurs/Fri January 18-19 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
Saturday January 20 9:00am-5:00pm
FEBRUARY COURSES: Deadlineis January 19, 2024

PREPARE/FIRST AID

DAY DATE IME
Tuesday February 6 6:00pm-10:00pm
Wednesday February 7 6:00pm-10:00pm
Thursday February 8 6:00pm-10:00pm
Saturday February 10 9:00am-1:00pm

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING

DAY DATE TIME
Mon/Tues February 12-13 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
Wed/Thurs February 14-15 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly
Saturday February 17 9:00am-5:00pm
Tues/Wed February 20-21 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly



